BR 150 - 3000
Hot water storage tank
BR 150 - 3000
Application
This hot water storage tank is equipped with a smooth pipe heat exchanger
and can be used as an auxiliary storage tank for various heating boilers,
such as oil, gas, solid fuel and similar.
Corrosion protection for parts with

Heat insulation
Type 150-600: 50 mm PU rigid foam insulation with soft sleeve
Type 800-1000: 95 mm PU rigid foam half-shell with soft sleeve
Type 1500-3000: 110 mm half-shell made of EPS with ABS sleeve
Hot water storage tank
Model overview  BR 150 - 3000
Type Article no. Volume Height with
insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter
Weight
(empty)
Surface HE
bottom Output figure Efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [m²] [-] [-]
BR 150 STD0150BR 151 950 1135 610 74 1 2,2 B
BR 200 STD0200BR 201 1215 1370 610 91 1,3 4,0 C
BR 300 STD0300BR 326 1570 1710 660 123 1,5 6 C
BR 400 STD0400BR 415 1500 1690 760 147 1,8 10,4 C
BR 500 STD0500BR 496 1800 1960 760 164 2,3 14 C
BR 600 STD0600BR 559 2000 2150 760 190 2,3 16 C
BR 800 STD0800BR 805 1990 2020 790 270 3,6 22 C
BR 1000 STD1000BR 910 2190 2220 790 295 3,6 34 C
BR 1500 STD1500BR 1450 2240 2240 1000 420 3,3 40 C
BR 2000 STD2000BR 1912 2420 2430 1100 510 4,4 46 C
BR 2500 STD2500BR 2435 2590 2650 1200 - 5,3 - C
BR 3000 STD3000BR 2900 2800 2810 1250 - 5,3 - C
Last updated: 09/2024
 49
Hot water storage tank
Technical specifications  BR 150 - 600